Scoresheet for Team: 53202 real billiards

For Week Number:

Division: Nagoya Il Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total: 149 143 139 164

Home Team
Team: 53202 real billiards

Host Location:

4/18 On 02/01/2023 At 07:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4
46 49 54 46

Real Billirds

SL MP Player # Name
x4

*

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

N W W NN OB

WEFENNEFEFEFPRPDNDN

12943
12944
12970
12946
13028
12968
12969
13401

Kurokochi, Rikuto

Higashida, Keita

Oda, Takahiro ¥3,000
Saito, Akihisa

Wakiyama, Shogo

Seno, Ren

Hirano, Yuta ¥3,000
Usui, Shunsuke

Visiting Team
Team: 53201 liberta
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

* 7

*
P NW SO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53203) MARCY On 02/08/2023 At MARCY

P NDNEFEPDNNMNDNWDN

07582
04980
12028
11199
12368
12210
13402
13403

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

MARCY

Name

Ishida, Eiki
Naruse, Shingo
Kashiwara, Koichi
Takagi, Takahide
Hoshi, Yasuhiko
Takasu, Hiroto
Ishida, Rika
Ishida, Yukino

53202



Scoresheet for Team: 53201 liberta

For Week Number:

Division: Nagoya Il Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total: 149 143 139 164

Home Team

Team: 53202 real billiards
Host Location:

Real Billirds

4/18 On 02/01/2023 At 07:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4
46 49 54 46

Visiting Team

Team: 53201 liberta
Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name
x4

*

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

N W W NN OB

WEFENNEFEFEFPRPDNDN

12943
12944
12970
12946
13028
12968
12969
13401

Kurokochi, Rikuto

Higashida, Keita

Oda, Takahiro ¥3,000
Saito, Akihisa

Wakiyama, Shogo

Seno, Ren

Hirano, Yuta ¥3,000
Usui, Shunsuke

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53204) Twins On 02/08/2023 At MARCY

*
P NW SO

SL MP Player #
* 7

P NDNEFEPDNNMNDNWDN

07582
04980
12028
11199
12368
12210
13402
13403

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

MARCY

Name

Ishida, Eiki
Naruse, Shingo
Kashiwara, Koichi
Takagi, Takahide
Hoshi, Yasuhiko
Takasu, Hiroto
Ishida, Rika
Ishida, Yukino

53201



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 53204 Twins

For Week Number: 4/18 On 02/01/2023 At 07:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Nagoya Il Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 46 49 54 46
Total: 149 143 139 164

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 53204 Twins Team: 53203 MARCY
Host Location: MARCY Host Location: MARCY
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 8 2 07187 Yano, Tsubasa *9 1 04931 Aoyama, Toshiya
* 8 1 04982 Yogo, Masaki *6 2 05014 Kohara, Mayumi
* 4 3 04930 Kuroda, Maiko *5 3 10925 Onoda, Shun
* 4 3 11283 Ando, Shinako *5 2 11688 Soga, Hiroki
* 3 3 05398 Yogo, Keiko *4 1 12026 Tabata, Taro
* 3 1 09553 Shibata, Iku * 3 2 12025 Makiuchi, Yoshito
* 2 0 10095 Shibata, Towako * 3 2 12857 Morimoto, Ryota
* 2 1 12985 Wataki, Shota * 2 2 11467  Morita, Hiroshi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53201) liberta On 02/08/2023 At MARCY

Division Rep(s):

53204



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 53203 MARCY

For Week Number: 4/18 On 02/01/2023 At 07:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Nagoya Il Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 46 49 54 46
Total: 149 143 139 164

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 53204 Twins Team: 53203 MARCY
Host Location: MARCY Host Location: MARCY
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 8 2 07187 Yano, Tsubasa *9 1 04931 Aoyama, Toshiya
* 8 1 04982 Yogo, Masaki *6 2 05014 Kohara, Mayumi
* 4 3 04930 Kuroda, Maiko *5 3 10925 Onoda, Shun
* 4 3 11283 Ando, Shinako *5 2 11688 Soga, Hiroki
* 3 3 05398 Yogo, Keiko *4 1 12026 Tabata, Taro
* 3 1 09553 Shibata, Iku * 3 2 12025 Makiuchi, Yoshito
* 2 0 10095 Shibata, Towako * 3 2 12857 Morimoto, Ryota
* 2 1 12985 Wataki, Shota * 2 2 11467  Morita, Hiroshi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53202) real billiards On 02/08/2023 At MARCY

Division Rep(s):

53203



