Scoresheet for Team: 53202 real billiards

For Week Number: 4/18 On 02/01/2023 At 07:00 PM

Division: Nagoya II Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	46	49	54	46
Total:	149	143	139	164

Home Team

Ν

Ν

Team: 53202 real billiards Host Location: Real Billirds

Vi	sit	ina	Теа	m
•••	010		.00	

Team: 53201 liberta Host Location: MARCY

SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 4	2	12943	Kurokochi, Rikuto		* 7	2	07582	Ishida, Eiki
* 4	2	12944	Higashida, Keita		* 7	3	04980	Naruse, Shingo
* 9	1	12970	Oda, Takahiro	¥3,000	* 5	2	12028	Kashiwara, Koichi
* 2	1	12946	Saito, Akihisa		* 4	2	11199	Takagi, Takahide
* 2	2	13028	Wakiyama, Shogo		* 4	2	12368	Hoshi, Yasuhiko
* 3	2	12968	Seno, Ren		* 3	1	12210	Takasu, Hiroto
l* 3	1	12969	Hirano, Yuta	¥3,000	* 2	2	13402	Ishida, Rika
* 2	3	13401	Usui, Shunsuke		* 1	1	13403	Ishida, Yukino

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53203) MARCY On 02/08/2023 At MARCY

Scoresheet for Team: 53201 liberta

For Week Number: 4/18 On 02/01/2023 At 07:00 PM

Division: Nagoya II Spring 2023 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	46	49	54	46
Total:	149	143	139	164

Home Team

Ν

Ν

Team: 53202 real billiards Host Location: Real Billirds

Visiting Tear	n
---------------	---

Team: 53201 liberta Host Location: MARCY

SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 4	2	12943	Kurokochi, Rikuto		* 7	2	07582	Ishida, Eiki
* 4	2	12944	Higashida, Keita		* 7	3	04980	Naruse, Shingo
l* 9	1	12970	Oda, Takahiro	¥3,000	* 5	2	12028	Kashiwara, Koichi
* 2	1	12946	Saito, Akihisa		* 4	2	11199	Takagi, Takahide
* 2	2	13028	Wakiyama, Shogo		* 4	2	12368	Hoshi, Yasuhiko
* 3	2	12968	Seno, Ren		* 3	1	12210	Takasu, Hiroto
l* 3	1	12969	Hirano, Yuta	¥3,000	* 2	2	13402	Ishida, Rika
* 2	3	13401	Usui, Shunsuke		* 1	1	13403	Ishida, Yukino

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53204) Twins On 02/08/2023 At MARCY

Scoresheet for Team: 53204 Twins

For Week Number: 4/18 On 02/01/2023 At 07:00 PM

Division: Nagoya II Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	46	49	54	46
Total:	149	143	139	164

Home Team

Team: 53204 Twins Host Location: MARCY

CI.	MD	Blover #	Nomo
ЗL		Player #	Name

*	8	2	07187	Yano, Tsubasa
*	8	1	04982	Yogo, Masaki
*	4	3	04930	Kuroda, Maiko
*	4	3	11283	Ando, Shinako
*	3	3	05398	Yogo, Keiko
*	3	1	09553	Shibata, Iku
*	2	0	10095	Shibata, Towako
*	2	1	12985	Wataki, Shota

Visiting Team

Team: 53203 MARCY Host Location: MARCY

S	SL MP		SL MP Player #		Player #	Name		
*	9	1	04931	Aoyama, Toshiya				
*	6	2	05014	Kohara, Mayumi				
*	5	3	10925	Onoda, Shun				
*	5	2	11688	Soga, Hiroki				
* ,	4	1	12026	Tabata, Taro				
*	3	2	12025	Makiuchi, Yoshito				
*	3	2	12857	Morimoto, Ryota				
*	2	2	11467	Morita, Hiroshi				

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53201) liberta On 02/08/2023 At MARCY

Scoresheet for Team: 53203 MARCY

For Week Number: 4/18 On 02/01/2023 At 07:00 PM

Division: Nagoya II Spring 2023 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	46	49	54	46
Total:	149	143	139	164

Home Team

Team: 53204 Twins Host Location: MARCY

SL MP Player # Name

*	8	2	07187	Yano, Tsubasa
*	8	1	04982	Yogo, Masaki
*	4	3	04930	Kuroda, Maiko
*	4	3	11283	Ando, Shinako
*	3	3	05398	Yogo, Keiko
*	3	1	09553	Shibata, Iku
*	2	0	10095	Shibata, Towako
*	2	1	12985	Wataki, Shota

Visiting Team

Team: 53203 MARCY Host Location: MARCY

SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 9	1	04931	Aoyama, Toshiya
* 6	2	05014	Kohara, Mayumi
* 5	3	10925	Onoda, Shun
* 5	2	11688	Soga, Hiroki
* 4	1	12026	Tabata, Taro
* 3	2	12025	Makiuchi, Yoshito
* 3	2	12857	Morimoto, Ryota
* 2	2	11467	Morita, Hiroshi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53202) real billiards On 02/08/2023 At MARCY